33. Depreciation Expense

34. Property Taxes

35. Revenue Requirement - Other

36. ITC Amortization

37. Total Revenue Requirement

38.
39. Revenue Requirement Change  800,147  457,225  1,257,372

TA
M

PA
 ELEC

TR
IC

 C
O

M
PA

N
Y

D
O

C
K

ET N
O

. ___________
EXH

IB
IT O

N
E

PA
G

E 1 O
F 3

10

Settlement: D-1a at 9.95% ROE and 54% Equity
SCHEDULE D-1a COST OF CAPITAL - 13-MONTH AVERAGE Page 1 of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: Provide the company's 13-month average cost of capital for the test year, the prior year, and historical base year .   Type of data shown:

XX Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2022

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2021

Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2020

Witness: J. S. Chronister/ A. S. Lewis
DOCKET No. 20210034-EI (Dollars in 000's) L. J. Vogt

(1) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Company Purchased Power Jurisdictional

Line Total

(2)

Common

Dividends / DIT Specific / DIT Specific / Off-Balance Pro Rata System Jurisdictional Capital Cost Weighted
No. Class of Capital Per Books Other STD Prorata Sheet Obligation Adjustments Adjusted Factor Structure Ratio Rate Cost Rate

$   3,249,800 $   - $   0 $   5,327 $   - $   (565,600) $   2,689,527   0.992038 $   2,668,112 35.46% 4.17% 1.48%

279,621 0  (3,778) 452 0   (48,014)   228,281   0.992039   226,464 3.01% 1.01% 0.03%

104,492 0 0 174 0   (18,010)   86,656   0.992038   85,966 1.14% 2.44% 0.03%

0 0 0 0 0 0  -  -  - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

1

2 Long Term Debt 3

4 Short Term Debt 5

6 Customer Deposits

7

8 Preferred Stock

9

4,143,233 0  0 6,938 0   (731,723)   3,418,449   0.992038   3,391,230 45.07% 9.95% 4.48%

1,113,569 0  (1,836)   (12,892) 0   (189,072)   909,770   0.992038   902,526 11.99% 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0  -  -  - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

304,366 0  (1) 0 0   (52,371)   251,994   0.992038   249,988 3.32% 7.18% 0.24%

10 Common Equity

11

12 Deferred Income Taxes

13

14 Tax Credits - Zero Cost

15

16 Tax Credits - Weighted Cost

17

18 $   9,195,081 $   - $   (5,615) $   - $  - $   ( 1,604,790) $   7,584,677 $   7,524,286 100.00% 6.26%

Change in ITC Cost Rate

Capital Ratio Cost Rate

Weighted Cost

Rate

Long Term Debt   2,668,112 42.45% 4.17% 1.77% 0.06%

Short Term debt   226,464 3.60% 1.01% 0.04% 0.00%

Equity   3,391,230 53.95% 9.95% 5.37% 0.18%

   6,285,806 7.18% 0.24%

Total Cost of Debt Total Cost of Equity

1.48% 4.48%

0.03% 0.18%

0.03%

Common Equity (Col 12, Line 10)

ITC - Equity

Total Cost of Equity (to GBRA schedule, Line 9) 4.66%

0.06%

Long Term Debt (Col 12, Line 2)

Short Term Debt (Col 12, Line 4)

Customer Deposit (Col 12, Line 6)

ITC - Long Term Debt

ITC - Short Term Debt 0.00%

Total Cost of Debt (to GBRA Schedule, Line 3) 1.60%

TA
M

PA
 ELEC

TR
IC

 C
O

M
PA

N
Y

D
O

C
K

ET N
O

. ___________
EXH

IB
IT O

N
E

PA
G

E 2 O
F 3

11

ROE Trigger: D-1a at 10.20% ROE and 54% Equity
SCHEDULE D-1a COST OF CAPITAL - 13-MONTH AVERAGE Page 1 of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: Provide the company's 13-month average cost of capital for the test year, the prior year, and historical base year.   Type of data shown:

XX Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2022

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2021

Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2020

Witness: J. S. Chronister/ A. S. Lewis
DOCKET No. 20210034-EI (Dollars in 000's) L. J. Vogt

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Company Common Purchased Power Jurisdictional

Line Total Dividends / DIT Specific / DIT Specific / Off-Balance Pro Rata System Jurisdictional Capital Cost Weighted
No. Class of Capital Per Books Other STD Prorata Sheet Obligation Adjustments Adjusted Factor Structure Ratio Rate Cost Rate

1

2 Long Term Debt 3,249,800$   -$   0$   5,327$   -$   (565,600)$   2,689,527$   0.992038   $   2,668,112 35.46% 4.17% 1.48%

3

4 Short Term Debt 279,621   - (3,778) 452 - (48,014) 228,281   0.992039   226,464 3.01% 1.01% 0.03%

5

6 Customer Deposits 104,492   - 0 174 - (18,010) 86,656   0.992038   85,966 1.14% 2.44% 0.03%

7

8 Preferred Stock - - - - - - -  -  - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

9

10 Common Equity 4,143,233   - 0 6,938 - (731,723) 3,418,449   0.992038   3,391,230 45.07% 10.20% 4.60%

11

12 Deferred Income Taxes 1,113,569   - (1,836) (12,892)   - (189,072) 909,770   0.992038   902,526 11.99% 0.00% 0.00%

13

14 Tax Credits - Zero Cost - - - - - - -  -  - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

15

16 Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 304,366   - (1) - - (52,371)   251,994   0.992038   249,988 3.32% 7.31% 0.24%

17

18 9,195,081$   -$   (5,615)$   -$   -$   (1,604,790)$   7,584,677$   $   7,524,286 100.00% 6.38%

Change in ITC Cost Rate

Capital Ratio Cost Rate

Weighted Cost

Rate

Long Term Debt 2,668,112   42.45% 4.17% 1.77% 0.06%

Short Term debt 226,464   3.60% 1.01% 0.04% 0.00%

Equity 3,391,230   53.95% 10.20% 5.50% 0.18%

6,285,806   7.31% 0.24%

Total Cost of Debt Total Cost of Equity

Long Term Debt (Col 12, Line 2) 1.48% Common Equity (Col 12, Line 10) 4.60%

Short Term Debt (Col 12, Line 4) 0.03% ITC - Equity 0.18%

Customer Deposit (Col 12, Line 6) 0.03% Total Cost of Equity (to GBRA schedule, Line 28) 4.78%

ITC - Long Term Debt 0.06%

ITC - Short Term Debt 0.00%

Total Cost of Debt (to GBRA Schedule, Line 22) 1.60%

[…]

6 LSENERGY 286 290
7 LSFACILITIES 5,648 5,727

8 Total 89,756 91,012

9

10

EXHIBIT FOUR

2023 GBRA CUSTOMER RATES

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
DOCKET NO. ___________
EXHIBIT FOUR

24

TA
M

PA
 ELEC

TR
IC

 C
O

M
PA

N
Y

D
O

C
K

ET N
O

. ___________
EXH

IB
IT FO

U
R

PA
G

E 1 O
F 26

25

SCHEDULE E-13e

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

Line

No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

20

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Rate

RS. RSVP-1

GS, GST

cs
GSD,GSOT

GSD Optional

GSLOPR,GSLDTPR

GSLDSU,GSLDTSU

SBD,SBOT

SBLDPR.SBLDTPR

SBLDSU,SBLDTSU

LS-1 ,LS-2 (Energy Sen.ice)

LS-1 , (Fecllilles)

Total

Addltlonal Base Charges

Summary by Rate Class

RS

GS

GSD

GSLDPR

GSLDSU

LS Energy

LS Faclllties

TOTAL

Supporting Schedules: E-13c & E-13d

2023 GBRA

REVENUE FROM SALE OF ELECTRICITY BY RATE SCHEDULE

EXPLANATION Compare revenue by rate schedu!e under present end proposed rates

($000)

(1) (2) (3)

Base Base

Rewnue under Revenue under

Present Proposed Dollars

R.!ltl!IS Roles (2)-(1)

804,548 875,646 71,097

78,707 87,251 8,544

2,418 2,574 155

272.430 276,712 4,282

27,115 27,115

41,810 42,380 570

6,846 e,gaa 93

1,000 1,017 16

17,080 17,318 238

2,655 2,945 2<10

69,022 74,749 6,727

1,323,633 1.414.645 81 .012

91,012

804,548 875,646 71,097

~ 89,825 8,699

885,674 '965,470 79,796

2gg,545 303,827 4,282

42,810 43,396 586

~ _____11i.ill. 331

66,736 67,653 917

2,655 2,945 2<10

69.022 74.748 5.727

1,323,633 1,414,645 91 .012

(4)

Percent

(3)/(1)

8.8369%

10.8553%

6.416B%

1.5718%

0.0000%

1.31525%

1.3517%

0.0000%

1.6410%

1.3936%

10.9218%

8.21174%

0.8758%

9.0097%

1.4295%

1.36000/4

1.3816%

10.9218%

8.2074%

6.8759%

TYJ>e of dala shown:

Current Base Revenue

Proposed Base Revenue

Witness: J . M. Wiliams

Page 1 of 1

TA
M

PA
 ELEC

TR
IC

 C
O

M
PA

N
Y

D
O

C
K

ET N
O

. ___________
EXH

IB
IT FO

U
R

PA
G

E 2 O
F 26

26

SCHEDULE E-130

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

Line

No

10

12

13